Disclosure Ro								Yes 🛛 No
	eneral report and committee	informa	ition, must be	signed	and sub	mitted along with o	ther det	ailed forms.
	n to update information	11 MY 3-1		VPOS SIQ	471 J. 1914		rija Aerrey	
1. Committee Info	rmation						T a m	Number
a. Full Name	ER FOR SCHOOL BOARD			····			C. ID	Number
RICHARD HOOK	ER FOR SCHOOL DOLLE							
b. Mailing Address (inc	clude City, State and Zip Code)						d. Da	ate Filed
1520 KING ARTH								1/12/2020
SHELBY, NC 281:	52						Ph	tone Number
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
								704-692-7840
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Date (mm/s	dd/yy)	4. Period (mm/dd/yy)	 44 (1) (3 (1) (2) 	ıte	5. Treasurer Ful		
2020	10/18/2020		12/3	31/2020)	RICHARD HOO	KER, J	R.
6. Type of Commit		1	pe of Report	<u>(c</u>	_	ly one type of repor		
Candidate Camp	· ·	Munic		•	State/C			rendum
PAC Independent	Referendum		Organization		1 -	Organizational		Organizational
Expenditure Legal Expense I	Joint Fundraiser Fund		Thirty-five da	ıy	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Quarterly		Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check one)		Pre-primary			First		Final
Booster Fund"			Pre-election			Second		Supplemental Final
☐ Building Fund			Pre-runoff			Third		Annual
		ln	Semi-annual Mid Yea	ır		Fourth Semi-annual		Special
Other:			Year End			Mid Year	10.5	Special Report Name
<u> </u>			Final			Year End	202	
8. Number of Fund	raisers this Report		Special		1 = -	Final Special	<u></u>	
11. Account Inform	nation			11. A	<u> </u>	information .		
a. Financial Institution						titution Full Name		J
ALLIANCE BANK	& TRUST						Ţ	J SMA
b. Purpose	c. Account Code			b. Purp	ose		c. A	ccount Code
COMMITTEE	1						0	
FUNDS	d. Period Begin Balanc							Period Begin Balance
	÷	-					<u>u. r</u>	er tou begin barance
	\$						\$	
CERTIFICATION								
I certify that the Cor	mmittee or Fund is in compli tutes and that no funds are co	ance wi	th all applica	ble pro	visions o	of Article 22A, 22F	, & 22D)-22M of Chapter 163 of
is complete, true and	d correct and that I have beer	ı trainec	lby the NC S	Mate Bo	and of E	lections.	». 1 Turur •	cr certify, that this report
	1 chard took	11 V	`_ /	2/	tra	la		112/21
	Printed Name of Signer		Š i	gnature c	f Appoint	ted Treasurer		Date
FOR OFFICE USE O	1/10/01				M	1	Dolivos	r. Mathad
Date Received:	1/14/4		Employee:		104			<u>y Method</u> Normal Mail
Date Postmarke	ad•		Employee:		. •		\Box F	Registered Mail
Date I Ostmarke	zu		Employee.					Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:			Employee:					Electronically Filed Signer has not received
								nandatory training
Date Data Enter	red:		Employee:					
Please Note: Thi	is form cannot be used to am						ress, trea	surer, assistant treasurer,
	You must amend the States		oks informat Organization	-			tee char	nges

Amendment
Yes

Detailed Summary

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information. 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number RICHARD HOOKER FOR SCHOOL BOARD ORGANIZATION Total this Total this **Start of Election Cycle:** 2020 January 1, Reporting Period **Election Cycle** Cash on Hand at Start 7,742.00 \$ 0.00 RECEIPTS 5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals (CRO-1205) 500.00 500.00 \$ 5,175.00 6) Contributions from Individuals (CRO-1210) 1,850.00 \$ 7) Contributions from Political Party Committees (CRO-1220) \$ 8) Contributions from Other Political Committees (CRO-1230) \$ 7.000.00 9) Loan Proceeds 28,770.00 (CRO-1410) 10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee \$ (CRO-1240) 11) Other Receipt Sources 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250) \$ \$ 11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) 11c) Outside Sources of Income (CRO-1250) \$ 11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources (CRO-1270) \$ 11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales \$ (CRO-1265) \$ 12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 11d and 11e) 9,350.00 \$ 34,445.00 **EXPENDITURES** 13) Disbursements 13a) Operating Expenditures 5,559.70 \$ (CRO-1310) 22,912.70 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees \$ (CRO-1310) 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ \$ 14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1315) നമ 3 15) Loan Repayments \$ (CRO-1420) 16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee (CRO-1320) \$ 2 - 11 CO 17) In-Kind Contributions \$ (CRO-1510) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) 18) \$ 5,559.70 \$7 22,912.70 19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) 11,532.30 11:532.30 c\$٦ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Section 2018 and the section of 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees (CRO-1330) \$ 21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) (CRO-1430) 22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee (CRO-1610) \$ 23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee (CRO-1620) \$ 24) **Account Transfers Within the Committee** \$ (CRO-1720) 25) Administrative Support (CRO-1710) \$ \$ 26) Forgiven Loans \$ (CRO-1440)

48-Hour Notice Reports Sum

Contributions to be Refunded

27)

28)

(CRO-2220)

(CRO-1215)

\$

\$

\$

Amendment

凶

No

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

Page

of 1 [

Amendment

☐ Yes
☐

No No

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

	mmittee Full Na ard Hooker for S		nd if applicable)			2, 10) Number	
2 00						<u> </u>	e de la companya de	
a. Ame	ntributor Inform and	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind	e. Date		f. Amount	
×	Add			Description n/a	(mm/dd/y			
	Remove	1	Online		10/18/	2020	\$ 25.00	
X	Add	1	0-1	n/a				
	Remove	1	Online		10/25/	2020	\$ 25.00	
	Add Remove	1	Online	n/a	10/31/	2020	\$ 25.00	
X	Add	1	Cht-	n/a			<u> </u>	
	Remove	1	Check		11/01/	2020	\$ 50.00	
M	Add Remove	1	Check	n/a	11/01/	2020	\$ 50.00	
	Add Remove	1	Check	n/a	11/03/	2020	\$ 50.00	
	Add Remove	1	Check	n/a	11/03/2	2020	\$ 50.00	
X	Add	_		/-				
	Remove	1	Check	n/a	11/03/	2020	\$ 50.00	
	Add Remove	1	Check	n/a	11/03/2	2020	\$ 50.00	
	Add Remove	1	Check	n/a	11/03/2	2020	\$ 50.00	
<u> </u>	Add			n/a				
	Remove	1	Check	1 10 10	11/03/2	2020	\$ 50.00	
	Add	1	Online	n/a	10/25/			
<u> </u>	Remove	-	Onnie		10/26/2	2020	\$ 25.00	
	Add						6	
	Remove Add						\$	
	Remove						\$	
	Add						Ψ	
	Remove				1	 3	్డ	
	Add					2021	7.0	<u></u>
	Remove					C.	33-	
	Add				 	-		
	Remove					12		
	Add				 	73	omn	
	Remove		1		1	U		
<u> </u>	Add					<u>- 61</u>		
	Remove					2	SWC	
]	Add							
	Remove						\$	
	Add Remove						\$	
J	Add							
]	Remove						\$	
	al only this Pa					\$	500.00	
	al of ALL CR		- .'			\$	500.00	\neg
(I his li	ne must be on line 5	of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-1100)			· *		ł

Use this	form to report ind	ividual contributions	over \$5	0 or contributions u	nder \$50 if form CR	O 1205 is n	ot used	11.00
1. Comn	nittee Full Name	(and Fund if applica	ble)			2. ID Nu	nber	
RICHAI	RD HOOKER FOR	R SCHOOL BOARD						
3. Contr	ibutor Informati	o n	Ø	Add 🔲 R	lemove			
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone		b. Job Title/Professi	ion	d. Commer	ıts	
	e city, state, & zip)			RETIRED				
Rhonda				<u></u>		_		
	emont Drive			c. Employer's Name	/Specific Field			
SHELBY	Y, NC 28150					a Flaction	Sum to Date	
						\$	250.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-l	L Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	k. Amount	
	1	Online			10/25/2		\$	250.00
							\$	
							\$	
3. Contr	ibutor Informatio) n	Ø	Add 🔲 R	emove			
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone		b. Job Title/Professi	on	d. Commen	ıts	<u> </u>
	e city, state, & zip)			Self Employed/R	Letired			
Forrest T								
	h Avenue Pl NE			c. Employer's Name	/Specific Field	4		
Hickory,	NC 28601					-		
						e. Election S	1,500.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i In L	Sind Description	: Date (/ddf	<u> </u>		
	1	Online	I. 111-F	and Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y		k. Amount	500.00
	1	Online			10/26/2	2020	\$	1,000.00
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						\$	
3. Contri	butor Informatio	n	×	Add 🔲 R	emove		200 F779	
	ne, Mailing Address &	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession)An	d. Commen	is < 50	** *** *** ***************************
	city, state, & zip)			Director				<u>, </u>
Darius G	RIFFIN Iberlake Drive				···		; 27F) 1
Shelby, N				c. Employer's Name/	Specific Field			:
oncloy, i	C 20150			UNC Charlotte		e. Election S)
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	1:1-1			\$ ⊆	100.00	<u> </u>
1.11101			rm-v	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y)	- 111	k. Amount	
	1	CHECK			10/26/2	020	\$	100.00/
			 				\$	
_ 니 _	- 10 - 20 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10		<u> </u>				\$	-
	only this Page					\$		1850.00
	of ALL CRO	-1210 Pages	DA 110			\$		1850.00

Contributions from Individuals

Amendment

Yes 🛛

Disbursements		
Dispursements	Pg <u>1</u>	

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for, operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures. Yes

Amendment

 \boxtimes

No

1. Committee 1	Full Name (and Fun				2. ID Number
	er for School Board		·		
3. Type of Dish		<u>ise use separate (</u>	CRO-1310 forms for each i		
☑ Operating			andidates/Political Committees		oordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform	mation	×	Add 🔲	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mai	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee !	Name	d. Comments
(include city, state					
NC Democration	c Party				
220 Hillsborou	.gh Street		c. Level Registered (Specify))]
Raleigh, NC 27	7603		☐ Federal ☒	County:]
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					# 145.00
	 _				\$ 145.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	Check	G	10/18/2020	\$145.00	
				\$	
4. Payee Inform	nation	×	Add	Remove	
	lling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments
(include city, state	•				
Talented Marke			1		•
P.O. Box 3295			c. Level Registered (Specify)	and the second	1
Shelby, NC 281			Federal 🛛	County:	1
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
			land 15th tonay	William Juney.	
C A	T - T	h. Purpose Code		·	\$ 1,951.13
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	n. rurpose Coue	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	Check	В	10/18/2020	\$510.00	Yard Signs
				\$	
4. Payee Inform	nation	×	Add	Remove	~
	ling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments
(include city, state,		5	5. Coordinates Committee 14	AIIC	.,07 907,
Bridget McCum					
Asheville, NC	•		c. Level Registered (Specify)		
,			Federal	Country	2 En <u>u</u>
			State	County:	
				Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
* A		T. D. Code			\$ 5. 20
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	Check	O	10/19/2020	\$566.00	Consulting
	02202		10/15/2020	\$200.00	Services
				\$	
5. Total only thi	s Page				\$ 1,221.00
	CRO-1310 Pages				1,221.00
(This line goes in (This line goes in	line 13a of Detailed Sum line 13b of Detailed Sum	maryPage CRO-1100	0 if Contrib to Candidates/Politic		\$ 5,559.70
			0 if Coordinated Party Expenditu	ires)	
	es (List detailed exp				
A* - Media E - Salaries I - Postage O* - Other	B* - Printing F* - Equipment J - Penalties	C* - Fund G - Politica K* - Office			т Candidate Public Office Expenses n to Legal Expense Fund
	e detailed evalanati	on in reanired re	marke field(k)		

Amendment **Disbursements**

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures. Yes

 \boxtimes

No

	Full Name (and Funer for School Board	ıd if applicable)			2. ID Number
3. Type of Disl		ase use separate!	CRO-1310 forms for each i	tvne of Disbursem	(ont.)
Operating			Candidates/Political Committees		oordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Infor		×	Add	Remove	
	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee		d. Comments
(include city, stat	••				
Meta Corp	79 C P /		7		
Asheville, NC			c. Level Registered (Specify))	<u> </u>
			☐ Federal ☒	County:	1
			☐ State ☐	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
				municipality.	
			}		\$ 3,508.75
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	Check	A	10/23/2020	\$3,508.75	Mailing Service
				\$	
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mai	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments
(include city, state	e, & zip)				<u> </u>
Angela Leach			1		
710 CHERRY	VILLE ROAD		c. Level Registered (Specify)).	1
SHELBY NC 2	28150		☐ Federal ☒	County:	1
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$ 563.76
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Réquired Remarks
				J. Amount	Administrative
1	Check	В	10/29/2020	\$284.95	Services :
				\$ 7	
4. Payee Inform			Add 🔲	Remove cr	
	ling Address & Phone	,	b. Coordinated Committee N	ame	d. Comments
(include city, state,		.			₹ 0
KTC Broadcast	U	l			
1416 Shelby Hy	•	l	c. Level Registered (Specify)		
Shelby, NC 280)21	I	Federal 🛛	County:	
		ļ	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$ 150.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	Check	A	10/30/2020	\$150.00	•
				\$:
5. Total only thi	is Page				\$ 3,943.70
	CRO-1310 Pages				\$ 3,943.70
	line 13a of Detailed Sum	ımarv Page CRO-110	M if Onerating Expenses)		
			00 if Contrib to Candidates/Politic	od Comm)	\$ 5,559.70
(This line goes in	line 13c of Detailed Sun	ımarv Page CRO-110	0 if Coordinated Party Expenditu	ures)	
	es (List detailed exp				
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fund		D - To Anothe	r Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment				Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties	K* - Offic	e Expenses		to Legal Expense Fund
O* - Other * Codes require	e detoiled evolonotie	on in required we			1907 - Harris Barris, in de architectur, in the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of th

n	isb		rea:	m	 1	te
U	1811	W	rse	ш	211	S

Amendment Yes

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

	Full Name (and Fun or for School Board	d if applicable)			2. ID Number
3. Type of Disb		es ues congrato (CRO-1310 forms for each i	one of Dichursem	
Operating			andidates/Political Committees		oordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform			Add	Remove	ordinado i arty Experimens
a. Full Name, Mail	ling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee l	Name .	d. Comments
(include city, state	, & zip)				
Shelby Star					1
315 East Graha	m Street		c. Level Registered (Specify))	j
Shelby, NC 281	150		☐ Federal ☒	County:	
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$ 395.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	Check	A	12/31/2020	\$395.00	Newspaper Advertisement
				\$	
4. Payee Inforn	nation		Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	Varme	d. Comments
(include city, state	,& zip)				
				MANAGE AND	
			c. Level Registered (Specify)		
			Federal	County:	
			LI State LI	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
				\$	
				\$	N 77
4. Payee Inform	ation		_ l Add □	Remove	
	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments 55
(include city, state,					= 011
					- 2 毫元 6
			c. Level Registered (Specify)		
			Federal	County:	T 응명명
			☐ State ☐	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Pate
					s SWE
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
				\$	
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		\$	
5. Total only this	s Page				\$ 395.00
	CRO-1310 Pages				\$ 373,00
(This line goes in a	line 13a of Detailed Sum line 13b of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	0 if Operating Expenses) 0 if Contrib to Candidates/Politic 0 if Coordinated Party Expendits		\$ 5,559.70
	s (List detailed exp				
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fund	Iraising	D - To Anothe	r Candidate
E - Salaries I - Postage O* - Other	F* - Equipment J - Penalties	G - Politica K* - Offic	al Party e Expenses	H* - Holding	Public Office Expenses 1 to Legal Expense Fund
	itenelaya halietah	an in required re	marke field (k)		evill delenitate element

	rt proceeds from a loan and loan en ement must accompany each loan t				
	ame (and Fund if applicable)			. ID Numt	er
RICHARD HOOKE	R FOR SCHOOL BOARD				
and the second s	·	en a kasagan in ferri di rappat la disentitudi.			
3. Lender Informati		Add			Remove
a. Full Name, Mailing A		b. Job Title/Prof	ession		d. Comments
(include city, state, & z RICHARD HOOKE)		-			
1520 ARTHUR COU					e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
SHELBY, NC 28152		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field		10/29/2020
					f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Payn	nent	k. Amount
0 %		1	CASH		\$ 5000.00
<u> </u>			1	- F	<u> </u>
l. Full Name of Lending l	Institution	·		m. Loa	n Number
4. Endorsers/Makers	S (The people who guarantee t	he loan)			
a. Full Name, Mailing Ac		b. Job Title/Pr	rofession	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & z					
				ļ	
}		d. Percentage		e. Amo	ant
			%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	ldress & Phone	b. Job Title/Pr	rofession	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & 2	cip)				
		d. Percentage		e. Amoi	
			%	\$	
			70	ł	
a. Full Name, Mailing Ac		b. Job Title/Pr	rofession	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & 2	zip)				
					ČI - S
					O ₹₹S
		d. Percentage		e. Amoi	ınt
	•		%	\$	
					9 34T 275 AM 370 A 3
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad (include city, state, & z		b. Job Title/Pr	ofession	c. Empl	oyer's Name/Specific Field
include city, state, & 2	ap)				
					·
		d. Percentage	<u> </u>	e. Amoi	ınt
			%	\$	
					<u>'</u>
5. Total of ALL				\$	7000.00
(This line must be on li	ne 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-110	0)	i maraktar (m. 1881).		

Loan Proceeds

Amendment

Yes



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

2. John Dourd Wilele (i	re committee's reports are med.
• Name of committee to receive loan: RICHAR	D HOOKER FOR SCHOOL 1.
• Person or committee to make loan: <u>RICHAR</u>	D-HOOKER JR
• Date of loan to committee: 10/24/22)
Name of lending institution and account number	r (source):
Amount of loan: 5000	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
Names of all parties responsible for payment of	
Period of loan:/	2 577
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	<u> </u>
Richard Hroka Jr. acknow	wledge that all of the information
(Person lending money to committee) provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further und	
hat has an outstanding balance to any source.	cistanu i may not torgive a loai
DHorton Co	6/2/20
Signature of Lender	Date Signed
Detrela	10/25/71
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed
CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds Statement	_

Loan Proceed	=	Pg	<u>2</u> of		Amendment] Yes 🏿 No
-	rt proceeds from a loan and				
	ement must accompany eacl)	
	R FOR SCHOOL BOARD			. ID Numbe	
3. Lender Informati	the first of the second of	☐ Add			Remove
a. Full Name, Mailing A		b. Job Title/Prof	ession		d. Comments
(include city, state, & : RICHARD HOOKE					
1520 ARTHUR COL				-	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
SHELBY, NC 28152		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field		
					10/30/2020
				<u>[</u>	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Payn	pent	k. Amount
0 %		1	CASH		\$ 2000.00
L Full Name of Lending 1	Institution		<u></u>		
r run Name of Lenung	nstrucion	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		m. Loan l	Number
4. Endorsers/Makers	(The people who gua	rantee the loan.)			
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad		b. Job Title/Pr	ofession	c. Employ	er's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & z	ip)				
		ļ		1	
		d. Percentage		e. Amoun	t
			%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	dress & Phone	b. Job Title/Pro	ofession	c. Employ	er's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & z				- United	or of almospecial recta
		d. Percentage		e. Amount	- 25
		d. I circutage	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	c. Amoun	
			%	\$	ETTA
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	dress & Phone	b. Job Title/Pro	fession	c. Employ	er's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zi	p)				Pills
					T 응명명
					₩ 23
		d. Percentage		e. Amount	active many
			%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add		b. Job Title/Pro	fession	c. Employe	er's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zi	p)				

d. Percentage

5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages

(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

\$ 7000.00

e. Amount

%



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of committee to receive loan: RICHARI	HOOKER FOR SCHOOLB
Person or committee to make loan:	
• Date of loan to committee: 10/30/20	
Name of lending institution and account number	er (source):
• Amount of loan: 2000	
Description (if in-kind loan):	
Names of all parties responsible for payment of	
• Period of loan: $\sqrt{\beta}$	
• Rate of interest of loan:	
• Security pledged for loan: WH	0 788
, Richard Hooker, Jr., ackno	wledge that all of the information
(Person lending money to committee) provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further und	
that has an outstanding balance to any source.	
Thelo	41/30/20
Signature of Lender	Date Signed
DHAR	adastal
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed
CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds Statement	